A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H

EX
Plugs With Socket Contacts, Straight PCB Termination, 790-044S
How To Order
Sample Part Number
790-044S D-15 MT E P B
 Part Number
Shell Size -
Insert Arr. Shell Finish EMI Spring Hardware Option PC Tail Length
790-044S
Plug with Straight Thru-
Hole PC Tail Contacts
for Termination to
Backplanes or Flexible
Circuits
See Table 1
for Available
Insert
Arrangements
M
Electroless Nickel
general purpose
applications
MT
Nickel-PTFE
1000 Hour Grey™
maximum corrosion
protection and durability
(non-reflective grey)
ZNU
Zinc-Nickel with
Black Chromate
 tactical applications
(non-reflective black)
Additional shell
finishes are listed on
page C-9.
E
EMI Spring
N
No Spring
EMI
SPRING
N
No Hardware
a
.125 Inch (3.2 mm.)
B
.250 inch (6.4 mm.)
PC TAIL
LENGTH
LCP INSULATOR
.007
(0.18)
.195 (4.95)
EMI GASKET
.025 (0.64)
EPOXY
EMI COVER
LCP TRAY
CONTACT PIN
INTERFACIAL SEAL
INSULATOR
EPOXY
.007
(0.18)
.195 (4.95)
EMI GASKET
.025 (0.64)
INTERFACIAL SEAL
P